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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $34.30 $7.80 $26.50  0.29 -0.59  0.0020 SPOT

 0.29
20 SPOT Totals: $7.80 $34.30 $26.50 

5 $514.00 $88.40 $425.60  4.30  0.80  0.035 SPOT

 4.30
5 SPOT Totals: $88.40 $514.00 $425.60 

3 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.25  0.66  0.00BEST BET

4 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.20  0.78  0.00BEST BET

 0.45
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $54.00 $54.00 

40 $120.00 $20.00 $100.00  1.00  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.00
BOTTOM S Totals: $20.00 $120.00 $100.00 

8 $281.20 $88.50 $192.70  2.35  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.35
PENNY Totals: $88.50 $281.20 $192.70 

2 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.06  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $24.50 $3.00 $21.50  0.20  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

4 $228.75 $129.25 $99.50  1.91  0.94  0.02QUARTERK

5 $3.00 $0.50 $2.50  0.03  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

6 $91.00 $33.00 $58.00  0.76  0.94  0.01QUARTERK

7 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $4.00 $0.20 $3.80  0.03  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

9 $8.50 $2.00 $6.50  0.07  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

10 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

12 $5.00 $0.50 $4.50  0.04  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 3.16
QUARTERK Totals: $168.45 $377.25 $208.80 

1 $1,005.00 $390.00 $615.00  8.41  0.75  0.06Regular

2 $1,611.70 $1,086.80 $524.90  13.48  0.78  0.11Regular

3 $1,532.50 $1,329.75 $202.75  12.82  0.76  0.10Regular

4 $326.20 $163.11 $163.09  2.73  0.76  0.02Regular

5 $110.00 $56.00 $54.00  0.92  0.77  0.01Regular

6 $654.40 $233.65 $420.75  5.47  0.76  0.04Regular

7 $20.00 $2.00 $18.00  0.17  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $640.50 $193.80 $446.70  5.36  0.71  0.04Regular

9 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80  0.01  0.73  0.00Regular

 49.36
Regular Totals: $3,455.11 $5,901.10 $2,445.99 

1 $1,066.00 $2,007.00 ($941.00)  8.92  0.25  0.02SPOT$

2 $1,620.50 $1,915.34 ($294.84)  13.56  0.40  0.05SPOT$

3 $1,081.50 $399.18 $682.32  9.05  0.47  0.04SPOT$

4 $519.50 $23.30 $496.20  4.35  0.35  0.02SPOT$

5 $115.50 $7.67 $107.83  0.97  0.41  0.00SPOT$

 36.83
SPOT$ Totals: $4,352.49 $4,403.00 $50.51 

1 $200.00 $480.00 ($280.00)  1.67  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $10.00 $20.80 ($10.80)  0.08  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

 1.76
SPOTLITE Totals: $500.80 $210.00 ($290.80)

40 $60.00 $120.00 ($60.00)  0.50  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.50
TOP S Totals: $120.00 $60.00 ($60.00)
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.62 100.00Grand Totals $11,954.85 $8,801.55 $3,153.30 
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